



\$~1

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.A. 342/2012, CRL.M.A. 8073/2024, CRL.M.A. 32956/2024,
CRL.M.A. 32957/2024, CRL.M.A. 36578/2024 & CRL.M.A.
36579/2024

SARJEEVAN MITTAL & SANJEEVAN MITTAL ...Appellants

Through: Mr. Salim Malik, Advocate with
appellants in person.

versus

STATE GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHIRespondent

Through: Ms. Priyanka Dalal, APP for State
along with S.I. Deepak Panwar.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

30.01.2025

%

At request, list on 12th February, 2025 for final hearing.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

JANUARY 30, 2025

Rk/anr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any